

1.1 moves to amend the amendment (H4608A6) to H.F. No. 4608, the
1.2 delete everything amendment (H4608DE2), as follows:

1.3 Page 1, line 6, delete "121,148,000" and insert "122,148,000"

1.4 Page 2, after line 2, insert:

1.5 "Page 18, line 19, delete everything after the period and insert "The ongoing annual base
1.6 shall be \$489,000 beginning in fiscal year 2024."

1.7 Page 18, delete line 20"

1.8 Page 2, after line 3, insert:

1.9 "Page 18, line 26, delete "\$26,239,000" and insert "\$25,750,000"

1.10 Page 18, line 27, delete "\$38,789,000" and insert "\$38,300,000"

1.11 Page 11, line 1, delete "401.025;"

1.12 Page 11, delete line 5